



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 461/2024**
DOMINOS IP HOLDER LLC & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Sarthak Sharma, Advocate. (Through VC)

versus

M/S DOMIND PIZZA & ORS.Defendants
Through: Mr. Sandeep Arya & Ms Bhawana,
Advocates for D-3. (Through VC)

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY GULATI

% **ORDER**
13.12.2024

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave today.

Re-notify on 05.03.2025 for purpose fixed.

Reader to
Dr. AJAY GULATI,
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

DECEMBER 13, 2024/Ni

Click here to check corrigendum, if any