



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 461/2024 & I.As. 30745/2024, 24956/2025**

DOMINOS IP HOLDER LLC & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Aasish Somasi, Advocate.**

versus

M/S DOMIND PIZZA & ORS.Defendants

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

**ORDER
18.03.2026**

%

1. Learned counsel for the Plaintiffs seeks and is granted two weeks to file bill of costs as also the written note of submissions.
2. List on 09.04.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MARCH 18, 2026
S.Sharma