



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 461/2024 & I.As. 30745/2024, 24956/2025**

DOMINOS IP HOLDER LLC & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Priti, Proxy Counsel.

versus

M/S DOMIND PIZZA & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Lakshya Govindani, Proxy Counsel.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH**

ORDER

% **25.05.2026**

1. Lawyers are abstaining from work.
2. List on 08.10.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

MAY 25, 2026/VP